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WATERCAT
M9 EVO 1



GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Watercat M9 evo 1 is a fast landing craft made for testing new propulsion 
systems. 

Watercat M9 evo 1 is able to operate in very shallow (less than 1 meter) 
waters. The hull of the vessel is made of aluminium and the construction 
is all welded. The propulsion is one waterjet powered by a diesel engine 
(320 kW). 

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
LOA
LENGTH
BEAM
DRAFT
WEIGHT
ENGINE
PROPULSION
SPEED MAX
SPEED CRUISING

10,0 m
9,0 m

2,45 m
0,50 m
2,5 ton

Diesel, 320 kW
Waterjet
> 40 kn
>35 kn


